Phone: (832) 717-2710
Fax: (866) 523-0169
11744 Grant Road
Cypress, TX 77429
Applications
 Coves

Driver
Dimming is Optional
See our “Dimmer Compatibility List”
Hardwire
Connector
Magnetic
Low Voltage
Sample Inspire V2 Vivid Color SUPER BRIGHT LED Tape Light System
Type:
Quantity:
Project:
Company:
Notes:
Dimmable Hardwire Drivers (Magnetic)
Watts Part #
20W DR-20W-24VDC-DIM
40W DR-40W-24VDC-DIM
60W DR-60W-24VDC-DIM
96W DR-96W-24VDC-DIM
150W DR-150W-24VDC-DIM
200W DR-200W-24VDC-DIM
300W DR-300W-24VDC-DIM
Non-Dimmable Hardwire Drivers (Electronic)
Watts Part #
25W DR-25W-24VDC-NONDIM
60W DR-60W-24VDC-NONDIM
100W DR-100W-24VDC-NONDIM
200W DR-200W-24VDC-NONDIM
Non-Dimmable Plug-In Drivers (Electronic)
Watts Part #
36W DR-36W-24VDC-PLUG
72W DR-72W-24VDC-PLUG
120W DR-120W-24VDC-PLUG
Connectors, Cables & Accessories Drivers
120V
AC
Inspire  V2 Vivid Color SUPER BRIGHT Compatible Components